Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q3 How interesting did you find the jury process?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Very
interesting
Mostly
interesting

Neither
interesting ...

Mostly dull

Very dull

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very interesting 83.33% 15
Mostly interesting 16.67% 3
Neither interesting nor dull 0.00% 0
Mostly dull 0.00% 0
Very dull 0.00% 0
TOTAL 18
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Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q4 Overall, what was it like participating in the citizens' jury over the 3.5
days? Please say 3 things in 3 words to sum up your experience.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Word 1 100.00% 18
Word 2 94.44% 17
Word 3 88.89% 16
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Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q5 Did you ever feel that the jury facilitators (Kyle and Sarah) tried to
influence you towards particular conclusions?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Perhaps
occasionally

Sometimes
Often

Very often

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all 100.00% 17
Perhaps occasionally 0.00% 0
Sometimes 0.00% 0
Often 0.00% 0
Very often 0.00% 0
TOTAL 17
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Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q6 Did you ever feel that anyone else in the jury room (other than the
other members of the jury, and the witnesses presenting for the three
towns) tried to influence you towards particular conclusions?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Perhaps
occasionally

Sometimes
Often

Very often

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all 76.47% 13
Perhaps occasionally 11.76% 2
Sometimes 11.76% 2
Often 0.00% 0
Very often 0.00% 0
TOTAL 17
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Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q7 Did you ever feel that anyone outside the jury room tried to influence
you towards particular conclusions?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Perhaps
occasionally

Sometimes
Often

Very often

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Not at all 94.12% 16
Perhaps occasionally 5.88% 1
Sometimes 0.00% 0
Often 0.00% 0
Very often 0.00% 0
TOTAL 17

7/10



Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire SurveyMonkey

Q8 Do you feel that overall that the information you were given provided a
fair balance of information about the location of the new hospital?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Yes, overall
it seemed a...

No, overall |
thought ther...

No, overall |
thought ther...

No, overall |
thought ther...

No, I thought
some there w...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, overall it seemed a fair balance 94.12% 16
No, overall | thought there was some bias in favour of Lydney 0.00% 0
No, overall | thought there was some bias in favour of Coleford 0.00% 0
No, overall | thought there was some bias in favour of Cinderford 0.00% 0
No, | thought some there was some other form of bias or some important information was missing 5.88% 1
TOTAL 17
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Forest of Dean Citizens' Jury - End of jury questionnaire

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Do you agree or disagree with the following statement: "This citizens'

jury has been a good and fair way to choose the location of the new

community hospital"?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 2

Agree, or
mostly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree, or
mostly disagree

Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 62.50%
Agree, or mostly agree 37.50%
Neither agree nor disagree 0.00%
Disagree, or mostly disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0.00%
TOTAL

9/10

10

16
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